

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.32067, 6368, 6395 & 32058 of 2025;
12633 & 12788 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	09.12.2025	<u>KM,J</u> Heard the submissions of Sri V.Sai Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner(s) and Sri P.Rama Krishna, learned Government Pleader for Mines and Geology appearing for the respondents. For continuation, post on 11.12.2025, in the 'Adjourned Motion List'. BSK <u>KM, J</u>	